6:40
6:45
6:47
6:48
6:55
7:01
7:15
Z:19
2:24
2:27
Z:31
=38
7:43
Z:53
8:00
8:00
8:03
8:10

JESSICA’S ROUTE
MERIDIAN & BEAMISH (GYM)
DAGUE RD
N. WATER RD
CORNER OF WATER & CRAWFORD
DOLLAR GENERAL IN EDENVILLE
MIDDLE RD
702 E. BAKER
N. STURGEON RD
ALPINE MOBILE HOME PARK (LETTS RD ENTRANCE
AIRPORT RD
SANFORD RD & STARK
FIRE STATION ON HOPE RD
CASS ST (SANFORD)

75 N. 5 MILE

ELMER RD.

CORNER OF SANDOW & FRANTZ
ACEA

WINDOVER



6:50
6:58
Z:00
7:03
Z:10
Z:13
Z:15
Z:20
2:23
2:25
2:27
Z:30
Z:35
7:38
Z:45
Z:=55
8:02
8:10

SUE’S ROUTE

GORDONVILLE & POSEYVILLE (CHURCH LOT)
SALVATION ARMY (WALDO & BEECH)
BAY CITY RD & LEMKE

CORNER OF PATRICK & CLAY

CORNER OF WHEELER & SWEDE (STRIP MALL)
CHARTER SQUARE ( STAND OUT BY JEFFERSON)
6922 N. JEFFERSON

CORNER OF SWEDE & HILLGROVE PKWY.
MULBERRY APARTMENTS

CORNER OF SWEDE & OHIO

1501 E. HALEY

CORNER OF HALEY & BAYLISS

CORNER OF HALEY & CARPENTER

CORNER OF CARPENTER & FITZHUGH
HEDGEWOOD & UNIVERSAL

BP PARKINGLOT (LARKIN ST.)

WINDOVER

ACEA



6:35
6:45
6:50
6:55
7:00
7:05
Z:20
Z:25
7:30
7:40
2:45
Z:50
Z:=55
8:00
8:08
8:10
8:12
8:15
8:18

3)14] 25

BRYAN’S ROUTE
CORNER OF COLEMAN RD & W. SCHOOL RD
2600 N. ALAMANDO
2605 N. COLEMAN RD
DICKINSON RD (COLEMAN)
ADAMS ST (COLEMAN)
APARTMENTS IN COLEMAN
STOKHOLM MOBILE HOME PARK (SANFORD)
2807 W. RIVER RD
CORNER OF MITCHELL & SMITH ST (SANFORD)
1219 N. 9 MILE
WHISPERING PINES MOBILE HOME PARK
SOUTH 8 MILE
CORNER OF GORDONVILLE RD & ORUS
1624 S. 9 MILE
372 S. MERIDIAN RD
COUNTRYSIDE MOBILE HOME PARK
ACEA
825 CHIPPEWA RIVER RD
WINDOVER

8‘-00 — Tpner - Gordony'll ¢



